sales@lumecon.com I  www.lumecon.com  I  Copyright © 2023 Lumecon LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Lumecon
Workmen
Series
Out with the old clunky round backs and
boxed shape housing, upgrade to the new
modern and contemporary flood lights and
wall packs. The Workmen Series complements

Photocell (optional)
QUALIFICATIONS
NEMA Beam Rating: 6x6
IP65 Ingress Rating
Certification Data: ETL Listed to UL 1598, UL 8750 and CSA 22.2 No. 250.  *Full
compliance and test documentation is available for TM-21, LM-79, LM-80, ETL Listing
to UL1598 and UL 8750.
DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) Qualified Product: Unless noted, not all versions of
this product may be DLC® qualified.  For a complete list of Lumecon DLC® Qualified
Products visit: www.designlights.org.
Manufacturing Origin: US Manufactured and Assembled.
Buy American Act: The product is assembled in the USA and meets the Buy America(n)
government procurement requirements under FAR, DFARS, and DOT regulations.
Warranty: 10 Year L70 performance-based warranty.
Model Watts Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy
LWS-LFL-25 25W 2,229 85 2,839 108 3,243 124 3,356 128 3,428 131
LWS-LFL-40 40W 3,341 84 4,259 106 4,896 122 4,964 124 5,011 125
LWS-LFL-60 60W 4,440 74 5,640 94 6,965 116 7,256 121 7,725 128
3000K2200K 2700K 4000K
5000K
Flood Lights
Optional Mounting
Methods include:
Swivel Bracket (A)
Yoke Mount (B) and
Slip Fitter Adapter (C)A B C
Model Watts Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy
LWS-SFL-15 15W 1,351 81 1,805 108 1,887 114 2,197 132 2,133 129
LWS-SFL-25 25W 1,873 76 2,500 101 2,706 106 2,924 123 2,852 120
2700K2200K 3000K
4000K 5000K
Email: sales@lumecon.com Website: www.lumecon.com Phone: 248-477-5009
Copyright © 2023 Lumecon LLC. All Rights Reserved.

Occupancy Sensor (optional)
Photocell (optional)
QUALIFICATIONS
IP65 Ingress Rating
Certification Data: ETL Listed to UL 1598, UL 8750 and CSA 22.2 No. 250.  *Full
compliance and test documentation is available for TM-21, LM-79, LM-80, ETL Listing
to UL1598 and UL 8750.
DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) Qualified Product: Unless noted, not all versions of
this product may be DLC® qualified.  For a complete list of Lumecon DLC® Qualified
Products visit: www.designlights.org.
Manufacturing Origin: US Manufactured and Assembled.
Buy American Act: The product is assembled in the USA and meets the Buy America(n)
government procurement requirements under FAR, DFARS, and DOT regulations.
Warranty: 10 Year L70 performance-based warranty.
Model Watts Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy
LWS-MFC-10 10W 1,120 112 1,270 127 1,310 131 1,390 139 1,410 141
LWS-MFC-25 25W 2,564 107 2,893 121 2,956 125 3,133 132 3,193 134
LWS-MFC-40 40W 4,754 110 4,229 124 5,585 129 5,866 136 5,973 138
LWS-MFC-60 60W 6,346 104 7,168 117 7,456 122 7,831 128 7,974 130
3000K2700K2200K 4000K
5000K
Model Watts Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy
LWS-SFC-10 10W 1,093 112 1,233 127 1,254 128 1,362 140 1,378 142
LWS-SFC-20 20W 2,010 99 2,268 112 2,295 113 2,506 124 2,532 125
LWS-SFC-30 30W 2,855 95 3,311 110 3,476 116 3,658 122 3,772 126
3000K2200K 2700K 4000K
5000K
Wall Packs
 Field adjustable up to 90º